

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 408 OF 2025

Sanketa Vikram KohaleAPPLICANT

V/S

Vikram Surendra Kohale And AnrRESPONDENT

Matter not received from branch.

CORAM : **HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SARANG
VIJAYKUMAR KOTWAL &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE S. M. MODAK, JJ**

DATE : **16th April, 2025**

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)